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Headcount by Gender

Program Total Male M;)Ie Female Fe{;:ale
Medical & Research Technology (BS) 42 15 35.7% 27 64.3%
Genetic Counseling (MGC) 16 1 6.3% 15  93.8%
Medicine (MS) 80 16 20.0% 64 80.0%
Public Health (MPH) 51 10 19.6% 41  80.4%
Medicine (PhD) 258 103 39.9% 155 60.1%
Medicine (MD) 637 259 40.7% 378 59.3%
Physical Therapy (DPT) 185 60 32.4% 125 67.6%
Clinical Research 6 5 83.3% 1 16.7%

1275 469 36.8% 806 63.2%

Medicine



Headcount by Student Type

Program Total New New Continuing Continuing

Students % Students %

Medical & Research Technology (BS) 42 12 28.6% 30 71.4%
Genetic Counseling (MGC) 16 8 50.0% 8 50.0%
Medicine (MS) 80 18 22.5% 62 77.5%
Public Health (MPH) 51 22 43.1% 29 56.9%
Medicine (PhD) 258 31 12.0% 227 88.0%
Medicine (MD) 637 161 25.3% 476 74.7%
Physical Therapy (DPT) 185 0 0 185 100%
Clinical Research 6 5 83.3% 1 16.7%

1275 257 20.2% 1018 79.8%

Medicine



Headcount by Attendance Status

Program

Medical & Research Technology (BS)
Genetic Counseling (MGC)

Medicine (MS)

Public Health (MPH)

Medicine (PhD)

Medicine (MD)

Physical Therapy (DPT)

Clinical Research

Total Full-Time

42
16
80
51
258
637
185
6
1275

25
16
42
26
233
633
183
1
1159

Full-Time
%
59.5%
100%
52.5%
51.0%
90.3%
99.4%
98.9%
16.7%
90.9%

Part-Time

17
0
38
25
25
4

2

5
116

Part-Time
%
40.5%

47.5%
49.0%
9.7%
0.6%
1.1%
83.3%
9.1%

Medicine



Headcount by Residency Status

Program

Medical & Research Technology (BS)
Genetic Counseling (MGC)

Medicine (MS)

Public Health (MPH)

Medicine (PhD)

Medicine (MD)

Physical Therapy (DPT)

Clinical Research

Total Resident

42
16
80
51
258
637
185
6
1275

42
5
40
34
65
554
159
5
904

Resident
%
100%
31.3%
50.0%
66.7%
25.2%
87.0%
85.9%
83.3%
70.9%

Non-Resident

0

11
40
17
193
83
26

1
371

Non-Resident

%

0
68.8%
50.0%
33.3%
74.8%
13.0%
14.1%
16.7%
29.1%

Medicine



Headcount by Race

Race
American . . . . . . .
Program Total Indian Asian Black Hispanic Multiple Races Non-Resident Alien Unknown White
Medical & Research
Technology (BS) 42 1 14 16 0 0 0 1 10
Genetic Counseling
(MGC) 16 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 11
Medicine (MS) 80 0 10 10 7 5 15 1 32
Public Health (MPH) 51 0 9 14 2 1 6 1 18
Medicine (PhD) 258 0 26 25 14 8 36 7 142
Medicine (MD) 637 0 190 36 26 15 8 10 352
Physical Therapy (DPT) 185 1 9 5 8 3 2 3 154
Clinical Research 6 0 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
1275 2 262 107 62 32 68 23 719

Medicine



